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George Mann - (896154) - Wycombe District SC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:04.08 638 H 15/12/18 SE Winter Championships 2018 Sheffield Wycombe Dist 2

2:04.82 627 H 03/11/18 Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs Portsmouth Wycombe Dist 2

2:06.34 604 H 03/11/18 Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs Portsmouth Wycombe Dist 2

2:09.53 561 F 16/12/17 Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017 Hillingdon Wycombe Dist 3

2:09.85 557 F 18/11/17 Guildford City L2 Winter Meet Guildford Wycombe Dist 2

2:10.17 553 F 18/11/17 Guildford City L2 Winter Meet Guildford  2

2:11.27 539 F 19/11/16 Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs Guildford Wycombe Dist 2

2:11.35 538 F 17/12/16 Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet Uxbridge Wycombe Dist 3

2:11.65 534 H 05/11/16 ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016 Portsmouth Wycombe Dist 2

2:11.98 530 F 16/10/16 Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 2

2:12.16 528 H 28/01/17 Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships Maidenhead Wycombe Dist 2

2:15.79 487 F 21/11/15 Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet Surrey Wycombe Dist 2

2:16.36 481 H 16/01/16 Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships Maidenhead Wycombe Dist 2

2:16.52 479 F 19/12/15 Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015 Uxbridge Wycombe Dist 2

2:18.86 455 F 21/11/15 Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet Surrey Wycombe Dist 2

2:20.27 442 F 27/06/15 Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 3

2:21.06 434 F 04/10/15 Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 2

2:24.09 407 H 07/03/15 Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs Maidenhead Wycombe Dist 2

2:35.08 327 F 05/10/14 Maxwell Autumn Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 3

2:37.25 313 F 29/06/14 Maxwell June Meet 2014 Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 3

3:06.60 187 F 08/12/13 Maxwell Swim Club December Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 3

3:09.83 178 F 06/10/13 Maxwell Autumn Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 3
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2:04.82 627 H 03/11/18 Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs Portsmouth Wycombe Dist 2

2:06.34 604 H 03/11/18 Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs Portsmouth Wycombe Dist 2

2:09.53 561 F 16/12/17 Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017 Hillingdon Wycombe Dist 3

2:09.85 557 F 18/11/17 Guildford City L2 Winter Meet Guildford Wycombe Dist 2

2:10.17 553 F 18/11/17 Guildford City L2 Winter Meet Guildford  2

2:12.16 528 H 28/01/17 Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships Maidenhead Wycombe Dist 2

2:11.35 538 F 17/12/16 Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet Uxbridge Wycombe Dist 3

2:11.27 539 F 19/11/16 Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs Guildford Wycombe Dist 2

2:11.65 534 H 05/11/16 ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016 Portsmouth Wycombe Dist 2

2:11.98 530 F 16/10/16 Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 2

2:16.36 481 H 16/01/16 Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships Maidenhead Wycombe Dist 2

2:16.52 479 F 19/12/15 Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015 Uxbridge Wycombe Dist 2

2:15.79 487 F 21/11/15 Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet Surrey Wycombe Dist 2

2:18.86 455 F 21/11/15 Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet Surrey Wycombe Dist 2

2:21.06 434 F 04/10/15 Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 2

2:20.27 442 F 27/06/15 Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 3

2:24.09 407 H 07/03/15 Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs Maidenhead Wycombe Dist 2

2:35.08 327 F 05/10/14 Maxwell Autumn Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 3

2:37.25 313 F 29/06/14 Maxwell June Meet 2014 Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 3

3:06.60 187 F 08/12/13 Maxwell Swim Club December Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 3

3:09.83 178 F 06/10/13 Maxwell Autumn Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 3
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